
REQUEST TO ESTABLISH DOCKET 
(Please type or print. File original plus 1 copy with ClK.) 

Date: 5/18/2010 IDocket No.: ICJn ;tCJ1 JC~ 
1. From Staff I Division: I Division Of Regulatory Analysis/Pruitt 

2.0PR: RAD 

3. OCR: GCl 

4. Suggested Docket Title : 

Compliance investigation of PATS Certificate No, 8486, issued to Waterville Communications, Inc, for apparent 
second-time violation of Rule 25-40161, FAC" Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies , 

5. Program/Module/Submodule Assignment: A18a And A10 

6. Suggested Docket Mail List. 

a. Provide NAMES/ACRONYMS, if registered company. 0 Provided as an Attachment 

Company Code, Parties 
if applicable: (include address, if different from MCD)~ Representatives (name and address): 

TH004 

b. Provide COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS for all others. (match representatives to companies) 

Company Code, Interested persons, if any, 
if applicable: (include address, if different from MCD): Representatives (name and address): 

7. Check one: [8J Supporting Documentation Attached 0 To be provided with Recommendation 

Comments: 
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COMPANY IDENTIFICATION 
Printed on 05/18/2010 at 11:10:25 by NEP 

Complete Name: Waterville Communications, Inc. 


Mailing Name: Waterville Communications, Inc. 


Company Code: TH004 FEID Number: 88-0142684 


RAF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD 01/01/2009 THROUGH 12/31/2009 

Reg. Date: 08/04/2004 Inactive Date: 

Service: PAT - Pay Telephone 

Received: No RAF Form 

Status: Pending 

Amended: No Extension: No 

Frozen: No Comments: No 

Payment Count: 0 Payments Made to Date 

Operating Rev: $0.00 Interstate Rev: $0.00 

RAF Rate: Net RAF Due: $0.00 

Assessment Due Paid Owe 

RAF $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Penalty $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Interest $0.00 $0 . 00 $0.00 

Extension Fee $0 . 00 $0.00 $0.00 

Total $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Last modification was made on Monday, December 7, 2009 at 8:27 AM by David Brown 



COMPANY IDENTIFICATION 
Printed on 05/18/2010 at 11:11:23 by NEP 

Complete Name: Waterv i lle Communications, Inc. 

Mai 1 ing Name: Waterville Communications, Inc. 


Company Code: TH004 FEID Number: 88-0142684 


MAILING INFORMATION 

Attention: 


Address Line 1: 3 061 Sheridan Street 


Address Line 2: 


City: Las Vegas State: NV Zip Code: 89102-7818 


E - mail Address: FirstTelephone@aol.com 


Web Address: 


Liaison 1: Ronald C. Vallone Liaison 2: 


Title: President Title: 


Phone : (702) 3 67-0194 Phone: 


E-mail : FirstTe1ephone@ao1.com E-mail: 


Fax 1: (702) 367-3 2 99 Fax 2: 


County : 


mailto:FirstTe1ephone@ao1.com
mailto:FirstTelephone@aol.com
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Nancy Pruitt 

From: Nancy Prui tt 

Sent: Wed nesday, March 17,2010 2:43 PM 

To: 'Fi rstTelephone@aolcom' 

Subject : Florida 2009 Regu lato ry Assessment Fee 

Mr. Vallone the 2009 Regulatory Assessment Fee for Waterville 
Communications, Inc. is past due. A certified delinquency letter was 
mailed to 3061 Sheridan Street in Las Vegas and returned by the post 
office. What is the company's correct mailing address? Do you need a 
2009 RAF form? Please let me hear from you soon. Thank you. 

Nancy Pruitt 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, FL 32399 
850-413-6127 
850-413-612 8 (f.IX) 

3117/2010 




Nancy Pruitt 

From: System Administrator 
To: FirstTe:ephone@ao l com 
Sent: Wednesday, March 17 , 20 10 243 PM 
Subject: Undelivera ble: Fl orida 2009 Regulatory Assessment Fee 

Your message did not rca. II ~orll e or all of ti le intended recipients. 

Subject: Fiol i ~ : l 7009 R .gulatory Assessment Fee 
Sent: 3/17.' 20 10243 PM 

The following recipient(s) could not be reach;'d: 

FirstTelephol1e@aol. rom on 3/17/2010 243 PM 
The e-mai l systc:n was unable to dcliver the message, but did not report a specific reason. Check the address and try again . If it still fai ls, 

contact you r sy" "1'1 administrd or. 
< barr"cv-':a.ps: .,. tJ~_ . n .u s itS.C'J \: Spam t- v;, us· r irC'N<JII; hos~ ;luliin-04.mx.aol.com[205.1BB.146.194] said: 5505.1.1 

<FirstTelephone@aol.com>: Recipient " rlrlr('cs reject ed : aol.com (in repl y to RCPT TO command» 

mailto:FirstTelephone@aol.com
http:barr"cv-':a.ps
mailto:FirstTelephol1e@aol.rom


,,1"11,,'1'·I1r;rl$. 
State of FJorida 

blic~.er.&ice aInmmi£ 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 


Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850 
 II1111111111111111111/Iif 
7009 3410 0002 4112 2213 

February 22,2010 

THOO4-09-O-D 
Waterville Corrununications, Inc. NIXIE -S91 ~E 1 ::19 02/26/10 
3061 Sheridan Street 
Las Vegas, NY 89102-7818 NOT 

RE;r.UR~ TO 
DELXVERAElLE 

UNABLE TO 

..s.E~j:;
AS ADDRESSED 
FORWARD 
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